Rev. 4651C–CELL–07/04
300-MHz
Quadrature
Modulator
U2793B
Features
• Supply Voltage: 5 V
• Low Power Consumption: 15 mA/5 V

 U2793B
Package Information
Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
U2793B-MFS SSO20 Tube
U2793B-MFSG3 SSO20 Taped and reeled
U2793B-NFSH SSO20 Tube, lead free
U2793B-NFSG3H SSO20 Taped and reeled, lead free
 11
4651C–CELL–07/04
 Printed on recycled paper.
Disclaimer: Atmel Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company’s standard